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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

24-31946        0556 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 WHITNEY ST @ 170 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-31973        0738 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 10 PINE HILL LN @ 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-31990        0820 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] VILLAGE WAY @ ABBEY RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-34-AC

24-32020        0922 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-32136        1348 PD-Burglar Alarm Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 MCGREGOR DR
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-32177        1554 PD-Assist Public Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-40-OF

24-32196        1623 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 59 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-32307        2041 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 59 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-32315        2122 PD-Assist Other Agency No Service    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 411] 17 BROOK ST - 17 BROOK ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-32328        2202 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 55 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

For Date: 03/12/2024  -  Tuesday   

24-32435        0527 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 258 S MAIN ST @ 26 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-32436        0539 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-68-AR
           Summons:    SANCHEZ PARRA, JERELD JESUS       
           Address:    26 INTERFAITH TER   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    21
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH C90 S23
                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV C90 S10
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * C90 S18

24-32441        0558 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 12] CALLERY - 10 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-32475        0824 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 660] FLAVELLE - 32 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-32495        1147 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-32606        1421 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 N MAIN ST @ 5 ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-32611        1427 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 25 S MAIN ST @ 9 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-32615        1437 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-32655        1606 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 625] COTE - 11 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-32684        1703 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 45 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-32690        1717 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 SAWIN ST @ 33 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-32692        1723 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 WASHINGTON ST @ 21 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
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24-32703        1736 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 47 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-33625        1800 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 LAKE ST @ 53 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-32714        1803 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 34 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-32732        1852 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] HEADING SOUTH - N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-32762        1951 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 651] HAWKINS - 19 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-32786        2037 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Arrest(s) Made    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 146 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    Graziano, James
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-69-AR
           Summons:    DE SOUSA PEREIRA, FELIPE ARAUJO       
           Address:    70 ARLINGTON ST Apt. #1   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    26
           Charges:    STATE HWAY--TRAFFIC VIOLATION * 720 CMR S9.06
                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV C90 S10
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * C90 S18

24-32794        2103 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 32 LAKE ST @ 1 MORSE RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

For Date: 03/13/2024  -  Wednesday   

24-32928        0537 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 5 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-32929        0548 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 5 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-32949        0713 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-32965        0759 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 COOLIDGE ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-32964        0814 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-32977        0842 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 727] 13 GOULDING ST E - 13 GOULDING ST E
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-33055        1137 PD-911 Accidental Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 695] SHERBORN LIBRARY - 4 SANGER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-33056        1137 PD-911 Accidental No Service    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 695] SHERBORN LIBRARY - 4 SANGER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-33068        1211 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 9 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-33165        1533 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-33178        1602 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 MAPLE ST @ 1 GREEN LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-33209        1650 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 804] DOYLE - 54 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-33225        1711 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 211] MIDDLESEX SAVINGS BANK - 31 NORTH MAIN ST Apt. #A
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
         Refer To Arrest:      24SHE-70-AR
            Arrest:    LIMA, JAQUELINE        
           Address:    69 HERBERT ST Apt. #1   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    46
           Charges:    Straight Warrant

24-33229        1712 Health & Welfare Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 VILLAGE WAY Apt. #2C
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-33640        1800 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 LAKE ST @ 53 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-13-AC

24-33272        1835 PD-911 Accidental Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 868] 37 GREAT ROCK RD - 37 GREAT ROCK RD
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-33313        1949 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 67 WESTERN AVE @ 1 HARRINGTON RIDGE RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-33326        2046 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-33328        2056 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 33 WASHINGTON ST @ 21 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-33619        2115 PD-General Info Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 7 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-42-OF

24-33352        2201 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] NATICK TOWN LINE - ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

For Date: 03/14/2024  -  Thursday   

24-33419        0109 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 126 COOLIDGE ST @ 5 SPEEN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-33554        0817 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-33560        0830 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-33572        0852 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 58 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-33585        0919 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 61 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-33600        0941 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-33712        1328 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 245] 105 FARM RD - 105 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-33742        1403 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-33769        1532 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 780] 108 COOLIDGE ST - 108 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-33778        1548 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-33820        1711 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 99 N MAIN ST @ 1 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-33826        1733 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 52 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-33836        1758 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on arrival    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 237 WASHINGTON ST @ 272 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-33844        1815 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-33850        1825 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 256] 125 LAKE ST - 125 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-33857        1833 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 44 BRUSH HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-33856        1834 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 250] BARBER RESERVATION - 114 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-71-AR
           Summons:    BUCK, NATHANIEL JOHN       
           Address:    18 KAROPULIOS DR   MARLBOROUGH, MA
               Age:    20
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE
                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION

24-33878        1919 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 388] HALLETT - 100 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
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24-33931        2208 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

For Date: 03/15/2024  -  Friday   

24-34239        0830 PD-ASSIST PINE HILL SCHOOL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    GALVIN, THOMAS

24-34192        1054 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 264] 130 NASON HILL RD - 130 NASON HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-34222        1142 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 284] LEWIS - 172 FOREST ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-34293        1404 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-34330        1535 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-34333        1544 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 WASHINGTON ST @ 21 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-34344        1612 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-34349        1625 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 17 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-34354        1632 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-34359        1636 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-34366        1655 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI



 Sherborn Police Public Page:   8
  Dispatch Log  From: 03/11/2024  Thru: 03/17/2024     0000 - 2359    Printed: 03/19/2024

24-34367        1657 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 25 S MAIN ST @ 9 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
         Fire Unit:    SHEENG4-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 4
         Fire Unit:    SHEC3-Command-Sherborn Car 3
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-35-AC
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-36-AC
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-43-OF

24-34368        1658 FD-Vehicle Collision W/PI Transported to Hospital   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 25 S MAIN ST @ 9 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
         Fire Unit:    SHEC1-Command-Sherborn Car 1
          EMS Unit:    SHEAMB1-Sherborn Ambulance 1
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-34423        1905 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] SHERBORN MARKET - 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-34450        2026 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 6 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-34452        2036 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 556] 80 MAPLE ST - 80 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-34457        2049 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 6 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-34481        2128 PD-Suspicious Activity Checked and Spoke with   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-34490        2150 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 16 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-34492        2152 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 27 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-34496        2202 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 51 N MAIN ST @ 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-34501        2209 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 PINE HILL LN @ 1 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
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For Date: 03/16/2024  -  Saturday   

24-34529        0010 PD-Burglar Alarm Appears Secure    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 23 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-34535        0025 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-34626        0426 PD-Burglar Alarm Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 23 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-34628        0443 PD-Burglar Alarm Checked and Spoke with   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] DUNKIN DONUTS - 23 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-34642        0628 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Checked and Spoke with   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 757] DUNKIN' DONUTS - 21 SOUTH MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

24-34650        0743 PD-Burglar Alarm Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] DUNKIN DONUTS - 23 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-34660        0816 PD-Animal Complaint Services Not Required   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 199] D'ERAMO - 65 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-34663        0826 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 180 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-34685        0928 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 128 WESTERN AVE @ 1 CURVE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-34744        1134 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-34811        1443 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 463] 16 WOODLAND ST - 16 WOODLAND ST Apt. #ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
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                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-34843        1615 PD-Assist Public Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] ROCKY NARROWS PARKING - FOREST ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-34884        1759 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-34917        1902 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-72-AR
           Summons:    JACOB, FRANCISCO ROGERIO SIMEAO       
           Address:    301 N MAIN ST   UXBRIDGE, MA
               Age:    37
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV

24-34919        1912 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 144 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-34931        1933 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 12] CALLERY - 10 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-34940        1950 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-34956        2033 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 32 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-34967        2124 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

For Date: 03/17/2024  -  Sunday   

24-35030        0104 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 19 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-35048        0123 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    Graziano, James
         Refer To Arrest:      24SHE-73-AR
            Arrest:    ALVARENGA, KAROLINE L       
           Address:    42 HIGHLAND ST   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    29
           Charges:    OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%
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                       NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE
                       STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION

24-35093        0322 PD-Prisoner Information Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-35112        0534 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-35120        0607 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-35184        1044 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 409] SWEET MEADOW FARM - 111 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
       Refer To Accident:      513695AC

24-35210        1154 PD-Lost/Found Property Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 57] MICHAUD - 12 MEADOWBROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-35227        1255 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 124 N MAIN ST @ 1 EVERETT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-35256        1426 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [DVR] MOST PRECIOUS BLOOD CHURCH - 30 CENTRE ST
      Jurisdiction:    Dover
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-35302        1657 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-35322        1712 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-35330        1729 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 170] 70 ELIOT ST - 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-35352        1830 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] NEAR NATICK LINE - ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-35381        1934 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 223 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-35383        1942 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 MEADOWBROOK RD @ 121 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-35441        2147 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 WASHINGTON ST @ 21 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-35466        2338 PD-Burglar Alarm Appears Secure    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS


